SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Education to Engrossed House Bill No. 733 by Representative Katrina Jackson

- 1 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 1</u>
- 2 On page 1, at the beginning of line 3, change "sexual abuse and" to "child"
- 3 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 2</u>
- 4 On page 1, line 12, between "to" and "assault" change "sexual abuse and" to "child"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 2, line 11, between "to" and "assault" change "sexual abuse and" to "child"